
Admit One 
Spring 2016 Schedule @ Logan Heights Branch Library 

Date  Time  Session 

Tuesday, April 5 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

Introduction to the program and “Ask a  
College Student” panel 

Thursday, April 7 
6:00pm-
8:00pm 

“Meet the Tutors! The Roadmap to Col-
lege” event by Princeton Review 

Note: This event will be held on the 9th floor 
of  the Central Library  

Tuesday, April 12 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

rSAT multiple choice Prep Course with Karla 
Whitaker of UCSD Cal-SOAP 

Thursday, April 14 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

rSAT & ACT Essay writing tips and tricks by 
Karla Whitaker of UCSD Cal-SOAP 

Saturday, April 16 
9:30am-
1:30pm 

Practice rSAT Exam by Princeton  
Review 

Tuesday, April 19 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

ACT  multiple choice Prep Course with  
Karla Whitaker of UCSD Cal-SOAP 

Thursday, April 21 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

College Scholarships and Finances with 
Evelyn of UCSD Cal-SOAP 

Saturday, April 23 
9:30am-
1:30pm 

Practice ACT Exam with Princeton  
Review 

Tuesday, April 26 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

College Essays/Personal Statements with 
Karla Whitaker of UCSD Cal-SOAP 

Thursday, April 28 
5:30pm-
7:30pm 

Review of SAT & ACT Exam Scores with 
Princeton Review 

Saturday, April 30 
1:00pm-
3:00pm 

Graduation Ceremony & College Booths 

For any questions contact:  Catherine Hong I 619-236-5883 I  chong@sandiego.gov 

Admit One Facebook Group: https://www.facebook.com/groups/sdpladmitone/ 

Admit One Contact info: SDLBAcademy@sandiego.gov  619-238-6684 


